VILLAGE OF LOMBARD

CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Kelly Court Sewer Separation Project PROJECT NQ.: 85-12B-01
LOCATION: Washington Blvd - Kelly Ct to Addison St CHANGE ORDER: 1 (Final)
CONTRACTOR: John Neri Construction Company, Inc. DATE: 10/30/2012

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Balance of quantities based on final field measurements. Extra work for
repair of an unmarked water service stub that was hit.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: [1] $136,150.25
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([T+2D) | 13] $136,150.25
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] -$4,941.23
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [51 $131,209.02
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) ($4,941.23)

TIME EXTENSION :

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)
BUDGET ESTIMATE:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $147,186.17

2 W WYE
\ /Lu /Qé//él Approved By(\/’ U« AO

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

Resident Engihee

Contractor / Date  (<316Kor2s%) anaber Date
4
W /dW / // 2 Approved By:
Village Engineer Date =~ ($10Kor25%) Village President Date

f-’/lﬁ - Attest:
Direc f Public Works " Date Village Clerk Date

Clor——— s
Asst./Efier Finance ’Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all honds, permits, insurance and guarantees are
hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

Page 1 of 2 EN002 (6/99)



Kelly Court Sewer Separation Project C.0.#1 5/15/2012
NO ITEM CURRENT | UNIT UNIT REVISED |DIFFERENCE | AMOUNT
QUAN PRICE QUAN
20100210|TREE REMOVAL (OVER 15 INCH DIAMETER) 1 EA $1,200.00 1.00 0.00 5 -
20101700|SUPPLEMENTAL WATERING 1 EA $5.00 0.00 (1.00) $ (5.00)
20200100|EARTH EXCAVATION 50 CY $1.00 0.00 (50.00) 5 (30.00)
20201200|REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE MATERIAL 501 CY $1.00 0.00 (50.00) $ (50.00)
21101615|{TOPSOILF &P 4 100] SY $6.00 308.00 208.00 $  1,248.00
21300010|EXPLORATION TRENCH, SPECIAL 50] CY $1.00 17.30 {32.70) § (32.70)
25200700|SODDING SPL 100[ SY $12.00 308.00]  208.00 $  2,496.00
PORTLAND CEMENT CONCRETE DRIVEWAY
423007 10|PAVEMENT, 6 INCH, SPECIAL 45] SY $65.00 35.30 (9.70) 3 {630.50)
42400500|PORTLAND CONCRETE SIDEWALK, SPECIAL 2000] SF $5.00 1931.30 (68.70) 3 (343.50}
42400800|DETECTABLE WARNINGS, PLASTIC 120 SF $35.00 36.00 (84.00) $  (2,940.00)
44000200|DRIVE PAVEMENT REM 90] SY $12.00 37.30 {52.70) 3 (632.40)
44000500|COMB CURB GUTTER REM 200 FT $5.00 48.50]  wsLsey |5 (757.50)
44000600 |SIDEWALK REMOVAL 2000] SF g2.000  1931.30)  (68.70) $  (137.40)
ADJUSTING SANITARY SEWER, 8-INCH DIAMETER OR
56300100|LESS 25| FT $40.00 19.00 (6.00} $ (240.00)
MANHOLES TYPE A, 5-DIAMETER, TYPE 1 FRAME,
60218400|CLOSED LID 2| EA $3,800.00 200 0.00 $ -
MANHOLES TYPE A, 5'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1 FRAME,
60218300|OPEN LID 1] EA $3,800.00 1.00 0.00 3 -
MANHOLES TYPE A, 5'-DIAMETER, TYPE 1 FRAME,
60221100|CLOSED LID 1] EA $4,200.00 1.00 0.60 3 -
60603800|COMB CC&G TE6.12 200] FT $24.00 48.50 (151.50) 5 (3,636.00)
66900200 |NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL 50| CY $5.00 0.00 (50.00) 5 (250.00)
70101700 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION i] LS $12,775.00 1.00 0.00 3§ -
550A0340 |STCRM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 2, 12" 385; FT $136.25 396.50 11.50 $  1,566.88
X0321317 | TRENCH BACKFILL, SPECIAL 4706 CY $40.00 460.40 (10.20) $ {408.00)
XX003668| PRECONSTRUCTION VIDEQ TAPING 1 LS $1,500.00 1.00 0.00 $ -
XX005758| TEMPORARY PAVEMENT 25| TN $1.00 0.00 (25.00) § (25.00)
Z0004534 |BIT DRIVEWAY PAVT 9 8] SY $60.00 2.00 {4.00) 3 (240.00)
CLD PATCH 12" 325| SY §$1.00 66.80 (258.200 $ (258.20)
PAVEMENT REMOVAL 325| S8Y $1.00 66.80 (258.20) 3 {258.20)
CATCH BASIN REMOVAL i EA $350.00 1.00 0.00 3 -
CONNECTIONS TO EXISTING MANHOLE 2| EA $600.00 2.00 0.00 $ -
FA 01 Hit unmarked water service stub - down time & repair LS $642.30 1.00 1.00 $ 642,30
0.00 0.00 $ -
0.00 0.00 3 -
0.00 0.00 3 -
0.00 0.00 $ -
TOTAL $  (4941.23)
Page 2 of 2 EN002 (6/99)




